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 2,052.8053 

 780.7325 

 19.4931 

 277.9590 

 3,784.0613 

 292.0895 

 2,928.8400 

 3,317.2953 

 3,156.4109 

 22.6428 

 3,885.0473 

 160.8228 

 1,848.3909 

 1.1011 

 0.7989 

 2.0791 

 403.2576 

 9,497.5031 

 423.0655 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,022.0132 

 769.0215 

 19.2007 

 273.7896 

 3,727.3004 

 287.7082 

 2,884.9074 

 3,267.5359 

 3,109.0647 

 22.3032 

 3,826.7716 

 158.4105 

 1,820.6650 

 1.0846 

 0.7869 

 2.0479 

 397.2087 

 9,355.0406 

 416.7195 

 2,083.5974 

 792.4435 

 19.7855 

 282.1284 

 3,840.8222 

 296.4708 

 2,972.7726 

 3,367.0547 

 3,203.7571 

 22.9824 

 3,943.3230 

 163.2351 

 1,876.1168 

 1.1176 

 0.8109 

 2.1103 

 409.3065 

 9,639.9656 

 429.4115 
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Devise Cours
Vente
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Billets de banque Transactions


